Page 1/16 Mclennan Servo Supplies Ltd. Tel: +44 (0)8707 700 700  www.mclennan.co.uk
4526-f
Packaged Stepper Motor System  Sim-Step
A complete system solution
Plug & run simplicity
Programmable positioning
Optional closed loop control
Matching size 17 – 34 frame motors

described.
Motor encoder options:
Frame size  Motor encoder  Order Code
Size 17  17HS-240 CI 500L  301HSE00052
Size 23  23HSX-206 CI 500L  301HSE00053
   23HSX-306 CI 500L  301HSE00054
Size 34  34HSX-108 RI 500L  301HSE00055
   34HSX-208 RI 500L  301HSE00056
The Sim-Step control module module may be connected to the encod er
via an encoder cable that is equipped with connecto rs at each end.
One connector plugs into the controller, the other into
the motor encoder extension cable as shown.
Alternatively, the cable is plugged directly into t he motor’s
connector box when a motor of this type is specifie d.
     - Limit        Datum                             + Limit
               Motor-encoder
          Note : Specify connector on encoder
Encoder cables
Order Code  Cable length
507ENC01893   1 m
507ENC02893   2 m
507ENC03893   3 m
507ENC05893   5 m
507ENC10893 10 m
Page 15/16 Mclennan Servo Supplies Ltd. Tel: +44 (0)8707 700 700  www.mclennan.co.uk
4526-f
Packaged System Accessories:    Sim-Step
I/O cable and Break-out box